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CBC Boys Soccer - Fall 2009

Day Date Opponent Place Time CBC | Op W-L-T
Wed 9/2/2009 Francis Howell North Away 7:00 PM w 3 0 1-0-0
Fri 9/4/2009 Peoria: Notre Dame Peoria, IL 7:30 PM T 1 1 1-0-1
Sat 9/5/2009 Jacobs (Algonquin,IIl) Morton, Il 11:00 AM W 5 2 2-0-1
2009 CBC Tournament
Tue 9/8/2009 St. Louis U. High CBC L 4 2-1-1
Thu 9/10/2009 Vianney CBC T 1 1 2-1-2
Sat 9/12/2009 DeSmet CBC W 0 3-1-2
Tue 9/15/2009 Whitfield Home 6:00 PM W 4 1 4-1-2
Thu 9/17/2009 Granite City Home 6:00 PM 4 0 5-1-2
Sat 9/19/2009 Chaminade Away 2:00 PM L 0 1 5-2-2
2009 CYC Tournament
Mon 9/21/2009 Lindbergh AB Soccer Park W 8 1 6-2-2
Tue 9/22/2009 Eureka AB Soccer Park W 2 0 7-2-2
Wed 9/23/2009 St. Dominic AB Soccer Park W 1 0 8-2-2
Fri 9/25/2009 Chaminade AB Soccer Park W 2 0 9-2-2
Sat 9/26/2009 Vianney AB Soccer Park W 3 0 10-2-2
Mon 9/28/2009 Edwardsville Away 7:00 PM | T | 1 | 1 | 10-2-3
2009 Quincy Tournament
Fri 10/2/2009 Dunbar Lexington KY CBC 5:00 PM W 5 0 11-2-3
Sat 10/3/2009 Zionsville IN/Cape Central Collinsville 11:30 AM W 4 2 12-2-3
Sat 10/3/2009 Marquette Jesuit Collinsville 5:15 PM W 2 0 13-2-3
Wed 10/7/2009 St. Dominic Away 6:00 PM W 3 0 14-2-3
Sat 10/10/2009 St. Mary's Home 12:00 PM W 4 1 15-2-3
Tue 10/13/2009 DeSmet Home 6:00 PM W 1 0 16-2-3
Art Firley Shootout
Fri 10/16/2009 Blue Valley Nortwest, Ks CBC 5:00 PM W 1 0 17-2-3
Sat 10/17/2009 Jeff City CBc 12:00 PM W 3 0 18-2-3
Wed 10/21/2009 Oakville Home 6:00 PM W 3 0 19-2-3
Sat 10/24/2009 Vianney Home 2:00 PM W 1 0 20-2-3
Wed 10/28/2009 Ft. Zumwalt South Home 6:00 PM L 0 Pks| 20-3-3
Thu 10/29/2009 St. Louis U. High SLUH 6:00 PM L 1 2 20-4-3
MSHSAA Class 3 District #4 : CBC; DeSmet; Kirkwood; Parkway Central & Parkway North
11/3/2009 Kirkwood DeSmet H.S. 6:00 PM W 3 0 21-4-3
11/5/2009 Parkway Central DeSmet H.S. 6:00 PM W 4 0 22-4-3
MSHSAA Sectional B:
Tue 11/10/2009 Eureka | A-B Soccer Park | 6:00 PM | W | 4 | 2 | 23-4-3 |
MSHSAA Quarter-Final:
Sat 11/14/2009 Vianney | A-BSoccerpark [ 1:00PM | w [ 2 [ 1| 24-4-3 |
MSHSAA Class 3 Final Four :
Fri 11/20/2009 Columbia Hickman A-B Soccer Park 5:00 PM W 6 2 25-4-3
Sat 11/21/2009 SLUH A-B Soccer Park 6:00 PM wl 1] o]l 26-4-3
Totals Games 87 22



